Aug 11 2024 (10:52) India Rail Info 1

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Jabalpur Gondwana SF Express/22182 - SF - WCR
LAR/Lalitpur Junction to MAKR/Bina Malkhedi Junction
1h 18m - 63 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 17:45 34 |1 0 89 207 |INR
2 MT] Mathura Junction 19:15 19:17 2m |1 1 134 (90 [177 |NCR
3 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 19:53 19:55 2m (1,2 |1 188 |75 |167 [NCR
4 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 21:30 21:32 2m |1 |1 306 |60 (212 |[NCR
5 |VGLJ |VGL Jhansijunction 23:10 23:18 8m |2 |1 403 |99 |258 |NCR
6 |LAR |Lalitpur junction 00:13 00:15 2m |2 (2 |494 |48 |369 |NCR
7 MAKR |Bina Malkhedi Junction [01:33 01:35 2m |2 |2 556 |58 [423 |WCR
8 |KYE Khurai 01:53 017:55 2m |2 |2 |574 |79 |458 |WCR
9 [SGO |Saugor 02:35 02:40 5m |1 |2 626 |71 |[513 |WCR
10 |PHA |Patharia 03:23 03:25 2m |2 |2 |677 |78 |384 |WCR
11 |DMO |Damoh 03:45 03:50 5m |2 (2 |703 |71 |366 |WCR
12 |BNU |Bandakpur 04:03 04:05 2m |2 (2 |719 |70 WCR
13 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 05:25 05:30 5m |5 |2 813 |54 (381 |WCR
14 |SHR  |Sihora Road 06:28 06:30 2m |2 |2 (865 |42 388 |WCR
15 |/BP Jabalpur 07:25 6 |2 |904 |- 411 |WCR

Aug 11 2024 (10:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



